Tee Time
11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

This is Shippen Cup competition featuring two man team match play (4 ball)
and stroke play against the field.

Course Name

PLAYER
Goddard, Goodwin
Culp, Thomas
Knight, Mel
Beatty, Calvin

Fraser, Earl *
Evans,George *

Wright, Havel
Gibson, Harold
Culbreath, Dennis
Whitaker, Greg E

Chambers, Jimmy
Jeffries, Darryl
Ward, Greg
Conrad, Michael

Cavanaugh, John
Weekes, George
Lewis, Herbie
Woolfolk, Raymond

Split Rock

HC INDEX
3.0
15.4
11.8
13.8

20.4
22.9

20.4
30.5
22.0
25.0

6.9
15.2
11.9
13.8

10.6
18.0
15.8
17.0

Players will play from the white tees.

"Alt Tee" players will play from the yellow (forward) tees.

Enter A
for Alt
Tees

5/12/12

Course HC Match

3 2A
13 2A
10 2B
12 2B
18 5A
20 5B
18 1A
21 1A
19 1B
22 1B
6 3A
13 3A
10 3B
12 3B
9 4A
16 4A
9 4B
15 4B

For each match the two "A" players play against the two "B" players.
* 5A vs 5B in individual match play forced by number of players in competition.
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