	Course Name	Split Rock		5/12/12		
			Enter A			
			for Alt			Tee off
Tee Time	PLAYER	<b>HC INDEX</b>	Tees	Course HC	Match	Order
11:00 AM	Goddard, Goodwin	3.0		3	2A	1
	Culp, Thomas	15.4		13	2A	1
	Knight, Mel	11.8		10	2B	1
	Beatty, Calvin	13.8		12	2B	1
11:10 AM	Fraser, Earl *	20.4		18	5A	2
	Evans,George *	22.9		20	5B	2
11:20 AM	Wright, Havel	20.4		18	1A	4
	Gibson, Harold	30.5	Α	21	1A	4
	Culbreath, Dennis	22.0		19	1B	4
	Whitaker, Greg E	25.0		22	1B	4
11:30 AM	Chambers, Jimmy	6.9		6	3A	5
	Jeffries, Darryl	15.2		13	3A	5
	Ward, Greg	11.9		10	3B	5
	Conrad, Michael	13.8		12	3B	5
11:40 AM	Cavanaugh, John	10.6		9	4A	6
	Weekes, George	18.0		16	4A	6
	Lewis, Herbie	15.8	Α	9	4B	6
	Woolfolk, Raymond	17.0		15	4B	6

This is Shippen Cup competition featuring two man team match play (4 ball) and stroke play against the field.

Players will play from the white tees.

For each match the two "A" players play against the two "B" players.

<sup>&</sup>quot;Alt Tee" players will play from the yellow (forward) tees.

<sup>\* 5</sup>A vs 5B in individual match play forced by number of players in competition.